
36. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

27./28. August 2016 | Neunkirchen-Seelscheid

Rang Team Spieler/innen
1. BaWü05 Orth, Daniel (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetz ingen)
2. Bay09 Gharany, Raphael (1. MKWU München)
3. NRW01 Berger, Malte (Düsseldorf sur place)
3. Saar07 Wolff, Patrice (BC Niedersalbach)
5. BaWü08 Dalein, Daniel (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
5. Bay05 Pfortner, Régis (1. MKWU München)
5. NRW07 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
5. NRW25 May, Marc (Düsseldorf sur place)
9. BaWü14 Willmann, Olivier (BF Malsch)
9. Bay01 Probst, Vincent (1. MKWU München)
9. Nord01 Hodonou, Oskar (Lübecker BC)
9. NRW05 Niermann, Philipp (Royale Cologne)
9. NRW10 Stentenbach, Robin (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
9. NRW13 Nandakumar, Prabu (VfL Lüerdissen)
9. NRW15 Schlüpen, Jasper (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
9. Ost01 Riedel, Jens (La Boule Rouge Dresden)

17. BaWü01 Schaake, Jannik (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
17. BaWü04 Beck, Jens-Christian (BC Stuttgart)
17. BaWü06 Hirte, Johannes (BC Stuttgart)
17. BaWü10 Abraham, Paul (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
17. BaWü35 Balk, Helmut (BC Sandhofen)
17. Hess02 Panitz, Florian (SG 1945 Dietzenbach)
17. Hess05 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
17. NiSa01 Garner, Jan (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
17. NiSa03 Künnecke, Mathias (Luhdener SV)17. NiSa03 Künnecke, Mathias (Luhdener SV)
17. NiSa08 Ramon, Sylvain (SGF Bremen)
17. Nord05 Belkhamsa, Ahcene (Lübecker BC)
17. NRW12 Schöttler, Michael (BF Neuenrade)
17. NRW19 Wiegand, Moritz (Diaboulo Bochum)
17. RhPf05 Knobloch, Dagmar (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
17. Saar05 Kosmala, David (BC Niedersalbach)
17. Saar10 Daniele, Francesco (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)
33. BaWü02 Testas, Jean-Luc (BF Malsch)
33. BaWü03 Zimmer, Niclas (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü11 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
33. BaWü15 Böhm, Philippe (BC Stahlbad Weinheim)
33. BaWü17 Bauer, Ralf (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü20 Schwebel, Patrick (BC Konstanz)
33. BaWü26 Trost, Michael (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
33. BaWü30 Ehret, Andreas (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü31 Bauer, Ralph (BC Stuttgart)
33. BaWü34 Brucker, Sascha (TV Brühl)
33. Bay02 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
33. Bay03 Beil, Luzia (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay06 Probst, Markus (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay08 Möslein, Andreas (FT Hof)
33. Hess01 Weise, Peter (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
33. Hess08 Tütüncü, Andre-Deniz (SG 1945 Dietzenbach)
33. Hess09 Seitz, Simone (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
33. Hess15 Sittmann, Friedrich (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
33. NiSa02 Balié, Honoré (Pétangueules Hannover)
33. NiSa09 Mitschker, Lea (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
33. Nord04 Gietkowski, Dawid (BC de Sankt Pauli)
33. NRW02 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW03 Wiegand, Moritz (Royale Cologne)
33. NRW04 Hücklekemkes, Bernard (PTSV Wuppertal)
33. NRW11 Rosik, Moritz (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW22 Dörr, David (Royale Cologne)
33. RhPf02 Lehmann, Benjamin (BC Herxheim)
33. RhPf03 Klein, Michael (BC Herxheim)
33. RhPf04 Kern, Manuel (BC Knapp Denäwe Essingen)33. RhPf04 Kern, Manuel (BC Knapp Denäwe Essingen)
33. RhPf07 Fox, Steffi (BC Herxheim)
33. Saar02 Klement, Patrick (BC Niedersalbach)
33. Saar06 Pillot, Laurent (BC Niedersalbach)



36. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

27./28. August 2016 | Neunkirchen-Seelscheid

Rang Team Spieler/innen
65. BaWü07 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü09 Reichert, Daniel (PC Burggarten Horb)
65. BaWü18 Fechner, Petra (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. BaWü22 Beutekamp, Kevin (FC Friedrichshafen)
65. BaWü24 Rosentritt, Sascha (PC Burggarten Horb)
65. BaWü27 Severin, Cornelia (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü28 Ams, Stefan (Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)
65. BaWü33 Colell, Georg (CP les sept presidents Schorndorf)
65. BaWü36 Paul, Marius (BC Ettenheim)
65. Bay04 Probst, Christoph (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
65. Bay07 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
65. Bay11 Glotin, Pierre-Yves (PCNC Nürnberg)
65. Hess04 Zollfrank, Frederick (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. Hess06 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
65. Hess10 Kowalski, Marco (TSV Raunheim 1882)
65. Hess14 Bomsdorf, Marcel (BC Tromm 1997)
65. NiSa04 Berief, Florian (Hannoverscher SC)
65. NRW08 Streise, Hermann (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. NRW09 Wanka, Martin (BC Köln)
65. NRW14 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW16 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)
65. NRW17 Posch, Norbert (TV Eintracht 1898 Lünern/Stockum)
65. NRW20 Varchmin, Till (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW23 De Sousa Romáo, Paulo José (Brühler TV)
65. NRW24 Vierhaus, Michael (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)65. NRW24 Vierhaus, Michael (Boulegemeinschaft Kettwig)
65. NRW26 Kaiser, Sören (PC La Différence Ahlen)
65. Ost02 Andro, Tangi (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
65. RhPf01 Caquelard, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
65. RhPf06 Danger, Patrick (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
65. RhPf08 Straßer, Berthold (SV 1920 Kübelberg)
65. Saar03 Scarpino, Lucas (PF Saarbrücken)
65. Saar09 Rettler, Konrad (BF 1991 Schwarzenholz)
65. BaWü12 Beton, Patrick (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü13 Abdelhak , Patrick  (BC Konstanz)
65. BaWü16 Walker, Stefan (FC Friedrichshafen)
65. BaWü19 Maerklen, David (Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)
65. BaWü21 Schaff, Jennifer (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü23 Mezger, Brigitte (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü25 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)
65. BaWü29 Volz, Oswin (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
65. BaWü32 Ruckmich, Manfred (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
65. Bay10 Groß, Gerhard (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Berl01 Bonert, Helge (boule devant berlin)
65. Berl02 Bodenheim, Thomas (1. BC Kreuzberg)
65. Hess03 Birk, Christian (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
65. Hess07 Lamm, Nico (TSV Raunheim 1882)
65. Hess11 Bonifer, Paul (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992)
65. Hess12 Haag, Robert (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. Hess13 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
65. NiSa05 Loerwald, Kai (FC Schwalbe Hannover)
65. NiSa06 Seehausen, Frank (SV Essel)
65. NiSa07 Wiemers, Mike (Jever Pétanque-Club)
65. NiSa10 Loerwald, Martina (FC Schwalbe Hannover)
65. NiSa11 Lübbermann, Alfred (Klack 95 Osnabrück)
65. NiSa12 Heimrich, Joachim (TSV Liekwegen von 1910)
65. Nord02 Ajang, Thomas (PC Nordboules Kiel)
65. Nord03 Boguth, Torsten (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
65. NRW06 Uluocakli, Mesut (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW18 Lonken, Michael (BC Solingen 1992)
65. NRW21 Nana, Adama (Ehrenfelder BC)
65. NRW27 Mügge, Jürgen (TV Wattenscheid 01)
65. Saar01 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)
65. Saar04 Ludwig, Andreas (BC Saarlouis)
65. Saar08 Blass, Christian (BC Saarlouis)
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Rang Team Spieler/innen
1. Saar03 Scarpino, Lucas (PF Saarbrücken)
2. Berl02 Bodenheim, Thomas (1. BC Kreuzberg)
3. BaWü07 Rajakumar, Vallipuram (SKV Unterensingen )
3. NRW21 Nana, Adama (Ehrenfelder BC)
5. BaWü25 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)
5. Hess11 Bonifer, Paul (Club de Pétanque Dieburg 1992)
5. NiSa07 Wiemers, Mike (Jever Pétanque-Club)
5. NRW16 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)
9. BaWü13 Abdelhak , Patrick  (BC Konstanz)
9. BaWü21 Schaff, Jennifer (BF Malsch)
9. BaWü22 Beutekamp, Kevin (FC Friedrichshafen)
9. Bay04 Probst, Christoph (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
9. Bay07 Ulherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
9. Bay10 Groß, Gerhard (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
9. NiSa04 Berief, Florian (Hannoverscher SC)
9. NRW14 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

17. BaWü18 Fechner, Petra (PSG Steinenbronn)
17. BaWü24 Rosentritt, Sascha (PC Burggarten Horb)
17. Berl01 Bonert, Helge (boule devant berlin)
17. Hess10 Kowalski, Marco (TSV Raunheim 1882)
17. Hess12 Haag, Robert (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
17. Hess14 Bomsdorf, Marcel (BC Tromm 1997)
17. Nord02 Ajang, Thomas (PC Nordboules Kiel)
17. NRW08 Streise, Hermann (BV Ibbenbüren)
17. RhPf06 Danger, Patrick (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)17. RhPf06 Danger, Patrick (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
26. BaWü09 Reichert, Daniel (PC Burggarten Horb)
26. BaWü12 Beton, Patrick (SKV Unterensingen )
26. BaWü16 Walker, Stefan (FC Friedrichshafen)
26. BaWü23 Mezger, Brigitte (SKV Unterensingen )
26. BaWü27 Severin, Cornelia (SKV Unterensingen )
26. BaWü28 Ams, Stefan (Boulefreunde Rheinhausen)
26. BaWü29 Volz, Oswin (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
26. BaWü32 Ruckmich, Manfred (PC Bouletten Mannheim)
26. BaWü33 Colell, Georg (CP les sept presidents Schorndorf)
26. BaWü36 Paul, Marius (BC Ettenheim)
26. Bay11 Glotin, Pierre-Yves (PCNC Nürnberg)
26. Hess04 Zollfrank, Frederick (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
26. Hess06 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
26. Hess13 Bär, Norbert (BC Tromm 1997)
26. NiSa06 Seehausen, Frank (SV Essel)
26. NiSa11 Lübbermann, Alfred (Klack 95 Osnabrück)
26. NiSa12 Heimrich, Joachim (TSV Liekwegen von 1910)
26. Nord03 Boguth, Torsten (Hamburger Rugby-Club)
26. NRW18 Lonken, Michael (BC Solingen 1992)
26. NRW20 Varchmin, Till (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
26. NRW26 Kaiser, Sören (PC La Différence Ahlen)
26. Ost02 Andro, Tangi (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
26. RhPf08 Straßer, Berthold (SV 1920 Kübelberg)
26. Saar09 Rettler, Konrad (BF 1991 Schwarzenholz)


